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19607 1-4 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. $59,500. IF

9607 14 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. $59,500. IF
iet: Wyoming Ave & Ridgewood Rd (Map K-9)
Lot 69x136x136x69 Lot 241 Blk 8-5 Pit 5
Col,fr.alum & stone,comp rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk area,kit,toi.off kit,o.porch
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,1 w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l br,bath,closed stairs,Irg cedar closet
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent.
FA:Gas
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-8.8 B-25.0 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2538.38 Poss:90 days
or arr. Key w/L.R. Termite policy. Attractive, roomy
col. located in prime area. Pine panelled kit. w/auxi-
liary heating unit. Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia
HS, St.Joseph or O.L.S. Paro., bus 31, Mplwd KR Sta.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR-.D&H 762-7744 50012007/10001007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.)
Owners:Robert E. & Elizabeth R. Thompson, Prem. 762-3138

Conv. 14 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. 8-3-2 5 brs. $59,500.
• • • i i



#7576—7/18/77 Sold by Degnan-Mlbrn. Selling price $55,000
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Ik Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. $30,000. 1
Former #221^0 - new photo . $12,500. G.I.Mtge.
Bet: Ridgewood & Wyoming Aves. Must be paid off.
Lot:69x136x69 Crestmont S & L
Frame, Dutch Col.,comp. roof All Cash. No pre.penalty.
1st- 3- c.h. ,l.r. ,d.r., brk.nk.,kit., lav. ,fp.,back,open porch.
2nd- k- h- bedrms., 2 t."baths, master w/stall, other w/tub
3rd- 1- 1 bedroom, 1 bath, attic, closed stairs
Basement: toilet, laund.,outside ent.,g.iron & cop. w.p.
Air Cond: Gas
2-car garage, det.,permanent driveway
LB:AJ, SO 2-2^00 10-20-61 Exp. 4-20-62
Owner: William T. & Marilyn B. Andrews, Box 3^8, New

London, N.H.
1961 Assess: Land $2,500. 1961 Rate $7-23

Bldg.$6,900. " Taxes $679.62 I
Poss. at once. Wea. wind. & drs. Cap insula. Mod.kit. & j
breakfast nook pine paneled. Dishwasher, disposal, attic
fan included. 2^0 V., 100 AMP. circuit breakers. Key
w/L.B. BE SURE LIGHTS ARE OFF & DOORS LOCKED. Jefferson
G.S., Mplwd. Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady,Paro.Bus 31.

CONV. Ik Euclid Ave., Mplwd. 8-3-2 Lav. AIR COND:GAS $30,000. |



#Ii201—11/20/61 Soldty W. Connelly. Selling price $26,500-



Owner to F .S . U/6l #31,000
lij Euclid Avenue, Maplewood , i
Lots 69 x 136 '""
Frame, comp. roof '"" '' ">'">
1st: 3- l.r., d.r., large mod. kit., lav., screened porch
2nd: ii- k bedrms, 2 baths
3rd: 2- 1 bedrm., playroom, 1 bath
Basement: toilet, laundry
Hot Air:Oil
2 car detached garage, overhead doors
Owner: William T. Andrews SO 2-6977
I960 Assess: Land $2,500

Bldg. 6,900 I960 taxes $679.62
i block to Jefferson school

lit Euclid Ave.,Mplwd» 9-3-2 HA:Oil $31,000--



221*1-0 Ik Euclid Ave., Mplwd. $22,000
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave. it
Lot 69.10 x 1^5.10
Frame, Col., wood-sh. roof (double)
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.nk., kit., back & open p.
2nd-5-5 bedrms.,2 t. "baths-master w/ stall;other w/ tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. G.iron & copper w.p.
Air Cond:Gas
2-car garage,det.
L.B:G.A.A.,Inc. OR 3-1787 ll/9A9-Exp.5/9/50
Owner:Lavrence E. & Edith M. Falls, prem., SO 2-0l6l
19^9 Assess: Land $2,600 19^9 Rate $5-05

Bldg. 5,700 " Taxes $U-19.15
Poss. 60 days. Charming older type home in good condition.
Convenient to best schools. Call for appt. to show. Weather-
stripped windows & doors. Cap insulation. Part storm sash.
Jefferson G.S.,Columbia H. S.

l^Euclid Ave., Mplwd. 9-3-2 AC:Gas $^,000



#3385 11/29/4$ Price reduction to $19,000.
#3397 12/29/49 Sold by Salisbury & Roux. Listed by

Allsopp. viW.
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